FOR THE BEST ON EARTH
RUBBER
TRACKS & PADS
P O W E R E D  B Y  A S T R A K
WEST-TRAK
 �Latest Robotic Mould
Technology
 �Engineered for Improved

This pad style is available in widths from 300mm to 600mm, and is suitable for excavators from 4 to 25
Tonnes.
Length
DURALINE
Machine Weight Product Code
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Length Link Pitch
6T to 9T TFRP450/154/B1 450 154
10T to 15T TFRP500/171/B1 500 171
DURALINE+ The OEM Rubber Pad Solution
Machine Weight Product Code
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Length Link Pitch
3T to 4T RP350/101/B1 350 101
3T to 5T RP300/101/B1 300 101
4T to 6T RP400/135/B1 400 135
6T to 9T RP450/154/B1 450 154
9T to 11T RP475/171/B1L 475 171
9T to 11T RP475/171/B1R 475 171
10T to 15T RP500/171/B1 500 171
10T to 15T RP500/175/B1 500 175
10T to 18T RP600/171/B1 600 171
18T to 25T RP600/190/B1 600 190
6 7
P O W E R E D  B Y  A S T R A K
WEST-TRAK
P O W E R E D  B Y  A S T R A K
WEST-TRAK
ROAD-LINER
STYLE
The Roadliner Pad is an OEM quality one-piece vulcanised pad, which bolts directly on to
the steel track chain. Ideal for machines from 5 Tonne to 15 Tonne, for a wide variety of
applications, including rail infrastructure work.
LINK PITCH
A
C
D
B
Machine Weight Product Code
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D Link Pitch
5T to 9T RP450/154/R1 450 57 73 89 154
10T to 15T RP500/171/R1 500 60.3 108 108 171
DURALINE
CLIP-ON
STYLE
The DuraLine Clip-on pad is engineered for easy installation and extended durability. It features a
fixed bracket on one side and a secure clamp fitting on the other, making it an ideal solution for quickly
converting a steel-tracked excavator for use on roads, concrete, and other finished surfaces. Designed
to meet the demand for a heavy-duty pad, it allows for safe operation without risking damage to the
underlying surfaces.
Length
DURALINE
 Machine Weight Product Code
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Length Link Pitch
10T to 15T RP600/175/CL-H 600 175
12T to 18T RP700/171/CL-H 700 171
12T to 18T RP500/171/CL 500 171
18T to 26T RP600/190/CL-H-B 600 190
30T to 40T RP600/216/CL 600 216
Phone
03 229 8006
Email